§t. James Weekly Update

January 14 -18, 2019

“Called To Be Our Story”

Week 18 of 20 - Term 1

Week at a Glance

Monday, January 14, 2019
e Hot Food - Pizza
Tuesday, January 15, 2019
e Popcorn delivered to those who
pre-ordered on SchoolDay.
Wednesday, January 16, 2019
e (areer Planning for Intermediates
10:00 a.m.
e Rosary Apostolate Visits
Thursday, January 17, 2019
e Hot Food - Burgers
Friday, January 18, 2019
e Liturgy of the Word @ 9:30 a.m. at
St. James Church. Family and
friends are welcome to join us. This
Liturgy of the Word will be led by
the students in Mr. Lucente’s Grade
5/6 class.

Upcoming Dates
Mon., Jan. 21 -Climate Survey for Gr. 5/6, 7 and 8
Tues., Jan. 22 -Climate Survey for Gr. 4 and 4/5
Wed., Jan. 23 -Career Planning for Intermediates
@ 10:00 a.m.
Sat., Jan. 26  -Free Throw competition at Fr. F.X.
O’Reilly School @ 8:30 a.m.
Wed., Jan. 30 -Career Planning for Intermediates
@ 10:00 a.m.
Fri., Feb. 1 -P. A. Day - No school for students
Tues., Feb. 5 -St. James Speech Competition
Wed., Feb. 6 -St. James Speech Competition Snow
Day
-Career Planning for Intermediates
@ 10:00 a.m.
-CSCC Meeting @ 6:30 p.m.
Wed., Feb. 13-Rosary Apostolate Visits
-Career Planning for Intermediates
@ 10:00 a.m.
Thurs., Feb. 14-Valentine’s Day
Mon., Feb. 18 -Family Day - School Closed
Tues., Feb. 19 -Intermediate Basketball Tournament
-Local CWL Speech Competition

Wed., Feb. 20 -Intermediate Basketball Tournament
Snow Day
-Career Planning for Intermediates
@ 10:00 a.m.

Fri., Feb. 22 -Reports sent home

Wed., Feb. 27 -Career Planning for Intermediates
@ 10:00 a.m.

Additional Information
v If you have not registered your child/ren on
SchoolDay as of yet, please do so as soon as
possible. We will begin using School Day for
permission forms in the very near future and it
is important that students are registered in order
to have access to permission forms.

Special Intentions/Prayers
Dear Father in heaven,
Give us childlike hearts so that we may understand
everything in the right way.
Grant us work that bears fruit in spite of our faults
and weaknesses, because we want to work with the
understanding given by love.
Father in heaven, you know that we are faced day
and night with many difficulties and setbacks.
But you see us, and you will help us so that your
name may be honored, your kingdom may come,
and your will may be done on earth as in heaven.
Amen.



